



Pos	Description	Art.code
1	DUST/WATER CHUCK DPH 3500	XCA5064030
2	JUNCTION	XCA5067350
3	GASKET IN NBR 26X30 sp.2	XCA5062100
4	O-RING 3237	XCA5064290
5	O-RING 4212 NBR (53,57x3,53)	XCA5065410
6	COMPLETE MOTOR 3420W FOR DPH 3500 - PRCD AND PLUG	XCA5047210
7	CORE DRILL - DUST EXTRACTOR	XCA5067360
8	INLET WATER KIT	XCA5067390
9	QUICK HOSE CONNECTOR	XCA5001010
10	S.A. DUST/WATER CHUCK DPH 3500	XCA5065510
11	O-RING 3100	XCA5055390
20	PIN 35.1X52X3.5	XCA5035170
21	BEARING AXK 35/52	XCA5035160
22	DPH 3500 SEMI-SHAFT - GEARBOX SIDE (506414+506415)	XCA5065180
23	T6 SPINDLE BLOCK RING (2 HALVES)	XCA5044970
24	SLEEVE TALPA 6	XCA5034620
25	STEEL GEAR Z28 m2	XCA5039560
26	TALPA 9 450 Z35 GEAR	XCA5012810
27	GEAR Z41 m2 TLP 6-200	XCA5034920
28	SPARE PART - WASHER 38x48x1mm TO REPAIR CARDI COREDRILL MOTORS	XCA5013080
29	STEEL RETAIN RING 38-E	XCA5014500
30	CENTRAL GASKET TLP 4-5 ENGINE2	XCA5025870
31	DPH 3500 BACK GEARCASE	XCA5065300
32	NOT-ROTATIVE RATCHET HOLDING FLANGE FOR DPH 3500	XCA5064060
33	DPH 3500 FRONT GEARCASE	XCA5065160
34	SHIFT FORK TALPA 6	XCA5034610
35	KNOB S.A. TLP 6	XCA5035190
36	SHIFT LEVER S.A. TLP 6	XCA5035180
37	RETAINING RING FOR T6	XCA5044980
38	DPT RATCHET DPH 3500 (NOT ROTATIVE)	XCA5065040
39	HANDLE FOR TLP4/5/6	XCA5065290
40	GASKET FOR DPH 3500 CHUCK	XCA5065250
41	ASSEMBLED MECHANICAL CLUTCH	XCA5065190
42	SHAFT TLP5-350	XCA5026260

Pos	Description	Art.code
43	GRASE COVER T4300 - T5 350	XCA5025970
44	SEAL RING 24x35x7	XCA5000960
45	O-RING 2250	XCA5020520
46	BEARING 619/8-2RS1	XCA5043550
47	GEAR Z16	XCA5043540
48	SEEGER 8-E UNI 7435	XCA5007970
49	PIGNON Z11	XCA5026250
50	NUT FOR CD 35 ARMATURE	XCA5054620
51	ALLEN SCREW M6X95	XCA5000440
52	SCREW M4 X 10	XCA5022780
53	SPLIT WASHER 6,4	XCA5000470
54	ALLEN SCREW M6 X 30 UNI 5931	XCA5011790
55	SCREW M 5 x 14 BRUG.UNI 5931 Zn	XCA5002370
56	SCREW 5X25 UNI 5931	XCA5007960
57	ALLEN SCREW M 8 X 70	XCA5007740
58	PIN 4X15,8	XCA5000460
59	WASHER 5X9X1.5	XCA5021720
60	WASHER SCHNORR 5	XCA5020880
61	ALLEN SCREW M5 X 30	XCA5009030
62	STEEL SCREW M 5X45	XCA5033490
63	SCREW M5X14 TS UNI 5933 BRUN.	XCA5030360
64	O-RING 108	XCA5003350
65	O-RING 3281 NBR	XCA5065230
66	O-RING-2050	XCA5000340
67	WASHER	XCA5020870
68	ALLEN SCREW M6 X 40	XCA5008930
69	ELASTIC RING	XCA5014510
70	O-RING 2075	XCA5018750
80	DPH 3500 S.A. DUST/WATER CHUCK COMPLETE WITH BEARINGS AND SEALS	XCA5065520
81	TWO-HALVES LOCKING RING FOR DPH 3500 SPINDLE	XCA5064160
82	1"1/4 UNC DPH 3500 SPINDLE	XCA5064080
83	RETAINING RING FOR TWO-HALVES LOCKING RING FOR DPH 3500 SPINDLE	XCA5064170
84	SELECTOR RING	XCA5066010
85	STAINLESS STEEL SPRING De29.1 Df2 L = 10	XCA5064340
86	O-RING 2100 (25,12x1,78) NBR	XCA5065170
87	RING	XCA5015890
88	DPH3500 PULSE SELECTOR BUSH	XCA5064130
89	DPT RATCHET DPH 3500 (ROTATIVE)	XCA5065240

Pos	Description	Art.code
90	SPRING	XCA5065220
91	PIN 4X8	XCA5020910
92	O-RING 2075	XCA5018750
93	SCREW 5X25 UNI 5931	XCA5007960
94	SPRING	XCA5001200
95	STEEL BALL 5/32"	XCA5001190
96	WASHER SCHNORR 5	XCA5020880
97	SCREW M5x6 ISO 7380	XCA5066020
100	S.A. MOTOR PACK 230V 3420W DPH3500	XCA504509P
101	GROUND CONNECTOR	XCA5018590
102	WASHER	XCA5002920
103	SCREW M4 X 16	XCA5018600
104	PLATE	XCA5017200
105	SCREW M 4X8	XCA5013320
106	INSULATOR FOR ELECTRONIC TALPA 4/5/9	XCA5033480
107	ELECTRIC BOX FOR T3-4-5-6-9 230V-115V - ALUMINIUM/STEEL/RUBBER	XCA5045330
108	ELECTRONIC 230V T4/5/9 - PLASTIC/METALS/RESIN/ALUMINIUM	XCA5033430
109	STEEL CORD CLAMP	XCA5011560
110	CONNECTOR	XCA5025390
111	ON/OFF SWITCH 25A (115-230V)	XCA5001620
112	FLEX.SWITCH PROTECTOR	XCA5000700
113	SWITCH COVER	XCA5045160
114	SCREW M4 X 12	XCA5018560
115	CORD PROTECTOR	XCA5011570
116	STEEL SCREW M 5X45	XCA5033490
117	PRCD 10mA 220V 16A - ORIG. EXTRA U.E.-	XCA5033920
118	CABLE INLET ELBOW	XCA5056060
119	SCREW 4X20 TC TCR ZNT-B	XCA5032500
120	STEAL WASHER	XCA5021630
121	RING 18-E UNI 7435 - DIN 471	XCA5057750
122	SCREW M4 X 8	XCA5022800
130	S.A. MOTOR HOUSING 230V 3420W DPH3500	XCA504507P
131	S.A. ARMATURE 230V 3420W FOR TLP 4/5/9	XCA5026290
141	RUBBER COVER	XCA5018690
142	DPT BRUSHES HOLDER S.A.	XCA5039660
143	BRUSHES COUPLE 230V	XCA5039400
144	SCREW 4.2X16 TC TCr UNI 6954 Z n	XCA5020180
145	COVER	XCA5014270

Pos	Description	Art.code
146	ALLEN SCREW M5 X 8	XCA5010900
147	INSULATION STATOR/MOTOR HOUSING	XCA5017540
148	FIELD	XCA5018260
149	FAN BAFFLE	XCA5025540
150	RUBBER CORD PROTECTOR	XCA5018630
161	BALL BEARING 6201-2RSL (12-32-10)	XCA5017500
162	STEEL BEARING 15X35X11	XCA5002100
170	BEARING 3205-2RS (25x52x20.6)	XCA5063850
171	SEAL RING 25x40x7	XCA5061680
172	SEAL RING GP40x52x10 NBR	XCA5063860
173	RING UNI 3654	XCA5022110
174	BALL BEARING 6005-2RS	XCA5061660
175	RING	XCA5016400
181	BEARING NK 35/20 (35X45X20)	XCA5035120
182	SEAL RING 35x52x7 STAINLESS STEEL SPRING	XCA5022090
183	BEARING 7202 BE -15-35-11	XCA5014660
184	BEARING 6001 2RS1 (12-28-8)	XCA5003220
185	PIN TALPA 4/5	XCA5019900
186	SPRING	XCA5001200
187	STEEL BALL 5/32"	XCA5001190
188	PIN	XCA5037540
189	SPARE PART - RUBBER SEAL OR-2015 TO REPAIR CARDI COREDRILL MOTORS	XCA5022890
190	ELASTIC PIN 3X16 UNI 6873	XCA5040340
201	THRUST NIDDLE BEARING AX 8 16	XCA5000800
202	NIDDLE BEARING NK 14/16	XCA5001360
203	BEARING 6001 2RS1 (12-28-8)	XCA5003220
204	BEARING	XCA5000210
205	S.A.FELTER AND STEEL SEAL	XCA5018210
206	O-RING 2137	XCA5002450
207	PLASTIC COVER	XCA5050850
220	m2 T6-200 CLUTCH SHAFT	XCA5039600
221	STEEL WASHER	XCA5005690
222	PIN 5x20 UNI6364	XCA5020450
223	BRASS RING	XCA5020500
224	BRONZE CLUTCH DISK 34x54x1	XCA5005670
225	GEAR Z37 m1.75 TLP4	XCA5019890
226	SPRING	XCA5001370
227	STEEL NUT M24 X 2	XCA5018830
228	O-RING 108	XCA5003350
250	DPH 3500 SERVICE KIT	XCA5065580